

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 489.3131
Description: Wooden Box Culvert Rehab
Location: 30th St North of 62nd Ave - Antwerp Twp
Projects(s): 489.3131

Rank Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$31,320.00	-11.44%	0.00%
1 (07723) Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.	\$35,367.50	0.00%	12.92%
2 (06547) Scott Paviak Excavating LLC	\$37,905.00	7.17%	21.02%
3 (07945) Krohn Excavating, LLC	\$38,292.50	8.27%	22.26%
4 (00436) Peters Construction Co.	\$58,654.98	65.84%	87.27%

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(2) Scott Pavlak Excavating LLC Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001	Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
0002	2040050	Pavt, Rem	250	Syd	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
0003	2050016	Excavation, Earth	300	Cyd	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
0004	3010002	Subbase, CIP	270	Cyd	\$15.00	\$4,050.00	\$16.00	\$4,320.00	\$20.00	\$5,400.00
0005	3020002	Aggregate Base, LM	40	Cyd	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$22.00	\$880.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
0006	3080005	Geotextile, Separator Non-woven	70	Syd	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$6.00	\$420.00	\$3.00	\$210.00
0007	5010025	Hand Patching 4"	60	Ton	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
0008	8120012	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	5	Ea	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$90.00	\$450.00
0009	8120013	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	5	Ea	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25.00
0010	8120170	Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
0011	8120350	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	210	Sft	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$3.25	\$682.50	\$6.00	\$1,260.00
0012	8120351	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	210	Sft	\$2.00	\$420.00	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$1.00	\$210.00
0013	8160101	Slope Restoration, Type B	100	Syd	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$300.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.	(2) Scott Paylak Excavating LLC
Description				Bid Price	Bid Price	Bid Price
				Total	Total	Total
Bid Totals:				\$31,320.00	\$35,367.50	\$37,905.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(3) Krohn Excavating, LLC Bid Price	Total	(4) Peters Construction Co. Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001	Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,259.00	\$3,259.00		\$0.00
0002	2040050	Pavt, Rem	250	Syd	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$17.25	\$4,312.50		\$0.00
0003	2050016	Excavation, Earth	300	Cyd	\$21.00	\$6,300.00	\$39.16	\$11,748.00		\$0.00
0004	3010002	Subbase, CIP	270	Cyd	\$23.00	\$6,210.00	\$47.39	\$12,795.30		\$0.00
0005	3020002	Aggregate Base, LM	40	Cyd	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$92.10	\$3,684.00		\$0.00
0006	3080005	Geotextile, Separator Non-woven	70	Syd	\$6.00	\$420.00	\$45.32	\$3,172.40		\$0.00
0007	5010025	Hand Patching 4"	60	Ton	\$245.00	\$14,700.00	\$189.52	\$11,371.20		\$0.00
0008	8120012	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	5	Ea	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$60.83	\$304.15		\$0.00
0009	8120013	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	5	Ea	\$1.50	\$7.50	\$1.17	\$5.85		\$0.00
0010	8120170	Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,196.88	\$3,196.88		\$0.00
0011	8120350	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	210	Sft	\$4.00	\$840.00	\$4.68	\$982.80		\$0.00
0012	8120351	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	210	Sft	\$1.50	\$315.00	\$0.29	\$60.90		\$0.00
0013	8160101	Slope Restoration, Type B	100	Syd	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$37.62	\$3,762.00		\$0.00
Bid Totals:						\$38,292.50		\$58,654.98		